
 Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

WEEK10/16- 10/22

10/16

10/17

10/18

10/19

10/20

10/21

10/22

10/16/2022

Prayer Request :

Sermon Title: Elijah Served as a Prophet
Passage: 2 Kings 2
Sermon Notes: 

Bible QTin

Bible Reading & QTin

함께 기도해주세요 

   "As surely as the Lord lives and as
you live, I will not leave you.” 
So the two of them walked on.

2 Kings 2:6b





1. Let's arrive 10 minutes before worship time!
Please help your child worship on time with a ready
mind. Thank you for your cooperation. 

2. Make sure to get a name tag at the check-in booth
That way, your child's attendance will be confirmed. 
If you have a church membership number, please use
it consistently (Don't check in as a guest).

3. Please use offering envelope. 
    Please write your church membership number on                      
(optional) it, thank you!

4. Candy Drive

Fall Fest 10/31 (Mon) 5-8pm check-in @ 4:30pm

Fall Fest를 위한 캔디 드라이브가 진행중입니다. 

참가하는 학생들은 50달란트를 받습니다! 감사합니다~ 

5. QTIn 교회학교와 청소년을 위한 정기구독 안내

베델 교회학교와 BYM, CIM 학생들을 위한 정기구독이 9월부터 시작

되었습니다. 책은 bethel cafe 에서 픽업하세요!

         *정기구독 신청: https://www.qtin.org/shop/-/8  

         *QTin Pick up: QTin Booth @ Bethel Cafe
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Family Fall Fest
5-8pm

check in begins 
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